   Thin Film Precision Resistors
1773270 CIS WR 08/2016 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

application amount can be adjusted. Thus the land width can be set to W x
1.0 to 1.3.
How To Order
3521 1K0 F T
Common Part Resistance Value Tolerance Pack Style
 1 ohm  1R0
3521
1K ohm  1000 ohms
1K0
F – 1%
J – 5%
T – 2000
reel
 1 Meg ohm
1000000 ohms
1M0
 Reflow Solder Profile
Time of Reflow soldering at maximum temperature point 260°C = 10s
Wave Solder Profile
Time of Wave soldering at maximum temperature point 260°C = 10s
Time of Soldering Iron at maximum temperature point 410°C = 5s
How To Order
RN73  C  2A  100R  B  TD
Common
Part
 TCR  Package
Size
 Value  Tolerance  Packaging
RN73 - High
Precision
Resistors
 A -±5ppm/°C
*C - ±10ppm/°C
*preferred
stock item
 1E - 0402
1J – 0603
2A – 0805
2B – 1206
2E – 1210
2H – 2010
3A - 2512
 100R
;ϭϬϬΩͿ
1K0
;ϭϬϬϬΩͿ
100K
(100,000
ΩͿ
 L – ±0.01%
A - ±0.05%
B - ±0.1%
 TG – 250 cut tape
length
(1E, 1J, 2A, 2B)
TDF – 1000 reel
(1E, 1J, 2A, 2B)
TD – 5000 reel
(1E, 1J, 2A, 2B, 2E)
TE – 4000 reel
(2H, 3A only)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  RN73C1E19K1BTDF  RN73C1E16K2BTDF  RN73C1E22K6BTDF  RN73C1J499KBTDF  RN73C1E34K8BTDF
RN73C1E36K5BTDF  RN73C2A909KBTD  RN73C2A953KBTD  RN73C2A665KBTD  RN73C2A681KBTD